
Terrain: 2. Rolling, easy grades; Mileage: 44.5

At Go On For At GoOn For

0.0 > Howarth Park 0.0 27.2 L Market St 0.4

0.0 X Summerfield to Ahl Park Ct 0.1 27.6 > Old Redwood Hwy (N) 0.7

0.1 L Cordelia Dr 0.2 28.4 R Arata Ln 1.5

0.3 R Sonoma Ave 0.4 29.9 > Hembree Ln 1.3

0.7 R Yulupa Ave 2.0 31.1 L Old Redwood Hwy 0.3

2.7 > Bridgewood Dr 0.4 31.4 L Pleasant Ave 1.0

3.1 L Greenmeadow Dr 0.1 32.4 > Faught Rd 2.7

3.3 R Cox Dr 0.0 35.1 L Old Redwood Hwy 0.3

3.3 L Fistor Dr 0.2 35.4 L Deerwood Dr 0.3

3.5 R Brush Creek Rd 0.2 35.7 L Sussex Dr 0.1

3.7 > Wallace Rd 1.5 35.7 R Londonberry Dr 0.4

5.2 L Riebli Rd 2.6 36.2 L Pacific Heights Dr 0.5

7.8 L Mark West Springs Rd 2.3 36.6 R Mark West Springs Rd 0.2

10.0 > River Rd 1.7 36.8 L Old Redwood Hwy 1.8

11.7 L Woolsey Rd 2.2 38.6 > Mendocino Ave 1.0

14.0 R Olivet Rd 0.0 39.6 L Chanate Rd 0.2

14.0 L River Rd 0.3 39.8 R Lomitas Ave 0.2

14.3 R Slusser Rd 2.0 39.9 L La Verne Ave 0.1

16.3 L Mark West Station Rd 2.2 40.1 R Humboldt St 1.5

18.5 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1 41.5 L 5th St 0.0

18.6 R Eastside Rd 5.2 41.6 R D St 0.3

23.8 R Old Redwood Hwy 1.1 41.9 L Sonoma Ave 2.4

24.9 R Starr Rd 1.1 44.3 L Summerfield Rd 0.1

26.0 L Windsor River Rd 1.1 44.4 R Ahl Park Ct 0.1

27.0 L Windsor Rd 0.1 44.5 L Howarth Park  

27.1 R McClelland Dr 0.0

27.1 Café Noto 0.1 Mike Cooper 494-9869

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/18690282

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

630 Summerfield Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95405

Howarth Park, Santa Rosa

Mellow Meandering Mit Mike


